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Communique no. 77 rev A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 HKG Hong Kong, China
For 214 10066087191

Bronze 216 10004875747

JPN Japan
234 10020981585

235 10006409963

2 CHN People's Republic of China
For 203 10006899613

Gold 210 10010716965

KOR Republic of Korea
241 10007209609

242 10006136545

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

LEE, Hoi Yan Jessica

LEE, Wai Sze

OHTA, Riyu

MAEDA, Kayono

KIM, Wongyeong

ZHONG, Tianshi

SONG, Chaorui

LEE, Hyejin

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST

Women Elite
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 2 Laps
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Communique no. 81

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1

1 216 10004875747 HKG

226 10016316592 IND

2 241 10007209609 KOR

261 10052293993 THA

3 203 10006899613 CHN

222 10015346895 INA

4 214 10066087191 HKG

251 10009068066 MAS

5 235 10006409963 JPN

267 10011088393 TPE

6 242 10006136545 KOR

234 10020981585 JPN

7 225 10050874359 IND

266 10010652503 TPE

8 250 10005605267 MAS

204 10015323556 CHN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/4 finals. (on Feb 8).

GUO, Yufang

CHANG, Yao

MUSTAPA, Fatehah

OHTA, Riyu

DEBORAH, Deborah

WANG, Tzu Chun

KIM, Wongyeong

MOHD ADNAN, Farina Shawati

MAEDA, Kayono

DWI PUTRI, Crismonita 

Lee, HOI YAN JESSICA

LUEKAJORN, Watinee

ZHONG, Tianshi

REJI, Aleena

LEE, Hyejin

SPRINT - 1/8 FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

LEE, Wai Sze
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Communique no. 83

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 216 10004875747 HKG

204 10015323556 CHN

2 241 10007209609 KOR

225 10050874359 IND

3 203 10006899613 CHN

242 10006136545 KOR

4 214 W 10066087191 HKG

235 10006409963 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Feb 18).

MAEDA, Kayono

KIM, Wongyeong

Lee, HOI YAN JESSICA

DEBORAH, Deborah

ZHONG, Tianshi

GUO, Yufang

LEE, Hyejin

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

LEE, Wai Sze

report printed on 18/2/2018 13:37 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 85

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 216 10004875747 HKG

235 10006409963 JPN

2 241 10007209609 KOR

203 10006899613 CHN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the finals. (on Feb 18).

ZHONG, Tianshi

MAEDA, Kayono

LEE, Hyejin

SPRINT - 1/2 FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

LEE, Wai Sze

report printed on 18/2/2018 15:47 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 86

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 1 216 10004875747 HKG

2 235 10006409963 JPN

2 1 203 10006899613 CHN

2 241 10007209609 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the finals. (on Feb 18).

SPRINT - 1/2 FINALS
RESULTS

Women Elite
Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

LEE, Wai Sze 11.381 11.237

LEE, Hyejin +0.034 +0.044

MAEDA, Kayono +0.931 +0.228

ZHONG, Tianshi 11.532 11.350

report printed on 18/2/2018 18:00 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 87

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 235 10006409963 JPN

For Bronze 241 10007209609 KOR

2 216 10004875747 HKG

For Gold 203 10006899613 CHN

communique approved by commissaires panel

SPRINT - FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

MAEDA, Kayono

ZHONG, Tianshi

LEE, Hyejin

LEE, Wai Sze

report printed on 18/2/2018 18:02 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 89 rev A

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 8

Heat 1

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5 Gold

1
2

Heat 2

Heat 2 Bronze

3

Heat 7 4

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 6

= Winners Winners, each heat is bolded

=losers Each heat listed in rank order

LEE, Hoi Yan Jessica

MOHD ADNAN, Farina Shawati

CHANG, Yao

LEE, Hyejin

MAEDA, Kayono

MAEDA, Kayono

LUEKAJORN, Watinee

DWI PUTRI, Crismonita

GUO, Yufang

MUSTAPA, Fatehah

DEBORAH, Deborah

ZHONG, Tianshi

ZHONG, Tianshi

DEBORAH, Deborah

ZHONG, Tianshi

MAEDA, Kayono

LEE, Hyejin

WANG, Tzu Chun

LEE, Wai Sze

REJI, Aleena

SPRINT - RESULTS SUMMARY

MAEDA, Kayono

LEE, Hyejin

LEE, Wai Sze

LEE, Wai Sze

GUO, Yufang

LEE, Wai Sze

LEE, Hyejin

Women Elite

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals1/8 Finals

LEE, Hoi Yan Jessica

OHTA, Riyu

communique approved by commissaires panel

ZHONG, Tianshi

KIM, Wongyeong KIM, Wongyeong
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Communique no. 96

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

FINALS 225 10050874359 IND

7 - 12 251 10009068066 MAS

266 W 10010652503 TPE

213 10010797696 HKG

235 10006409963 JPN

267 10011088393 TPE

FINALS 241 10007209609 KOR

1 - 6 216 10004875747 HKG

242 10006136545 KOR

211 10010717268 CHN

203 10006899613 CHN

250 10005605267 MAS

communique approved by commissaires panel

BAO, Shanju

ZHONG, Tianshi

MUSTAPA, Fatehah

KIM, Wongyeong

CHANG, Yao

LI, Yin Yin

MAEDA, Kayono

WANG, Tzu Chun

LEE, Hyejin

LEE, Wai Sze

MOHD ADNAN, Farina Shawati

KEIRIN - FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

DEBORAH, Deborah

report printed on 20/2/2018 15:11 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 102 rev A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 IND India
227 10050623573 229 10050583359

228 10050715624 230 10050940845

2 THA Thailand
262 10006127350 264 10005601631

263 10011162256 265 10002849154

3 MAS Malaysia
253 10014872306 256 10010646742

254 10015976486 257 10011150940

4 HKG Hong Kong, China
217 10008999055 220 10006278510

218 10008689059 221 10007771906

5 KOR Republic of Korea
249 10013167631 245 10007890023

244 10005601732 247 10007416339

6 JPN Japan
236 10010801235 238 10009668658

237 10010800124 240 10009020677

7 CHN People's Republic of China
206 10062018851 209 10010857920

208 10010915110 212 10010857819

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 17).

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST

Women Elite
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

CHANU, M Sonali

DEVI, T Monorama

REGHUNATH, Amritha

P, Nayana Rajesh

AHMAD JUMRY, Nur Azrenna

MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adibah Akma

NUNTANA, Supaksorn

BATRIYA, Chaniporn

MOHAMAD ZUBIR, Nur Aisyah

SHAIFUL HISHAM, Ezzatie Fifiyana Shazwanie

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

CHANPENG, Nontasin

LEE, Jumi KIM, Hyunji

YANG, Qianyu LEUNG, Bo Yee

PANG, Yao LEUNG, Wing Yee

YU, Seonha KIM, Youri

LIU, Jiali MA, Menglu

HASHIMOTO, Yuya KAJIHARA, Yumi

FURUYAMA, Kie NAKAMURA, Kisato

WANG, Xiaofei WANG, Hong

report printed on 1/3/2018 17:04 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 105 rev C

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 JPN Japan
Gold 236 10010801235 238 10009668658

237 10010800124 239 10009808805

2 CHN People's Republic of China
Silver 206 10062018851 209 10010857920

208 10010915110 212 10010857819

3 KOR Republic of Korea
Bronze 249 10013167631 245 10007890023

244 10005601732 247 10007416339

4 HKG Hong Kong, China
217 10008999055 220 10006278510

218 10008689059 221 10007771906

5 IND India
227 10050623573 229 10050583359

228 10050715624 230 10050940845

6 THA Thailand
262 10006127350 264 10005601631

263 10011162256 265 10002849154

7 MAS Malaysia
253 10014872306 256 10010646742

254 10015976486 257 10011150940

Remark
NAR - New Asian Record

Fine CHF 50 for failure to obey commissaires instruction 

Team Manager EUM, In Young 10002295137 of KOR communique approved by commissaires panel

HASHIMOTO, Yuya

1:09.781(1)

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Elite
Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

2:13.389(1) 3:18.234(1) 4:22.138 54.93
KAJIHARA, Yumi

NAR

FURUYAMA, Kie

2:15.280(2) 3:20.400(2) 4:27.096 53.911:10.383(2)
SUZUKI, Nao

53.87
YU, Seonha

LEE, Jumi

1:10.958(2)

WANG, Xiaofei

LIU, Jiali

2:15.765(1) 3:21.073(1) 4:27.335

KIM, Hyunji

WANG, Hong

MA, Menglu

KIM, Youri

Overlapped
YANG, Qianyu

PANG, Yao

1:10.679(1)
LEUNG, Bo Yee

LEUNG, Wing Yee

2:17.493(2) 3:26.463(2)

CHANU, M Sonali REGHUNATH, Amritha

P, Nayana RajeshDEVI, T Monorama

NUNTANA, Supaksorn MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

BATRIYA, Chaniporn CHANPENG, Nontasin

MOHAMAD ZUBIR, Nur Aisyah AHMAD JUMRY, Nur Azrenna

SHAIFUL HISHAM, Ezzatie Fifiyana Shazwanie MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adibah Akma
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Communique no. 111

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 + Lap - Lap

1st 223 265 219 219 219 259 255 236
2nd 219 246 205 246 223 255 219 265
3rd 236 236 246 205 255 246 205 255
4th 259 219 259 255 228 219 269 219

1 255 MAS 1 2 3 5 4 3 20 20 35

2 219 HKG 3 1 5 5 5 1 3 2 4 0 25

3 269 TPE 1 9 20 20 21

4 236 JPN 2 2 10 1 0 14

5 265 THA 5 6 2 0 11

6 246 KOR 3 2 3 2 5 0 10

7 223 INA 5 3 11 8

8 205 CHN 3 2 2 6 0 7

9 259 SIN 1 1 5 10 0 7

10 228 IND 1 8 0 1

11 233 IRI 7 20 -20 -20

270 UZB DNF 20 -20

communique approved by commissaires panel

POINTS RACE - FINAL
Women Elite

RESULTS
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 20 Km, 80 Laps, 8 Sprints

Team
Finish
Order

Bal
Lap Points Tot

Points
Rank

Start
No

Surname, Name
Sprint Number

SOM NET Jupha

DIAO Xiaojuan

CHEN Qiaolin

KNEBELEVA
Ekaterina

ZENG Ke Xin

HASHIMOTO Yuya

CHANPENG
Nontasin

GU Sungeun

DELIA PRIATNA
Agustina

LUO Yiwei

DEVI T Monorama

BASTIDEHKHARGH
ANI Parastoo

report printed on 16/2/2018 16:37 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 112

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
206 10062018851 CHN

223 10009914996 INA

233 10009728878 IRI

249 10013167631 KOR

258 10007760182 SIN

268 10005968009 TPE

At the blue band
219 10006406529 HKG

228 10050715624 IND

240 10009020677 JPN

255 10007733409 MAS

264 10005601631 THA

271 10010590360 UZB

communique approved by commissaires panel

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

BAYMETOVA, Renata

DIAO, Xiaojuan

DEVI, T Monorama

NAKAMURA, Kisato

SOM NET, Jupha

WANG, Xiaofei
DELIA PRIATNA, Agustina 

BASTIDEHKHARGHANI, Parastoo

HUANG, Ting Ying

YU, Seonha
CHAN, Siew Kheng Dinah

SCRATCH - FINAL
START LIST

Women Elite
Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 10 Km
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Communique no. 117

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
238 10009668658 JPN

255 10007733409 MAS

206 10062018851 CHN

217 10008999055 HKG

259 10015954157 SIN

224 10011136893 INA

At the blue band
247 10007416339 KOR

264 10005601631 THA

268 10005968009 TPE

227 10050623573 IND

270 10010609154 UZB

233 10009728878 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

KAJIHARA, Yumi

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
START LIST

Women Elite
Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 7.5 Km

KIM, Hyunji

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina
BASTIDEHKHARGHANI, Parastoo

SOM NET, Jupha

WANG, Xiaofei

YANG, Qianyu

SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 

LUO, Yiwei

HUANG, Ting Ying

CHANU, M Sonali
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Communique no. 118

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1
1 1

1 1
1 1 1

1 1

1

communique approved by commissaires panel

Rank
Start
No

TeamSurname, Name

11

4 268 HUANG, Ting Ying TPE

3 206 WANG, Xiaofei CHN

7 255

2472 KIM, Hyunji KOR

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
Women Elite

RESULTS
Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 7.5 Km

3 0 0 0 7

Sprint Number Lap PointsFinish
Orde

r + Lap - Lap

31

Tot
Poin

ts

1 238 KAJIHARA, Yumi JPN 4 20 0 20

Bal

0 5

0 2

5 217 YANG, Qianyu HKG 2 0 0 0 0

8 0 0

1 0 0

0 0

10 224
SETIAWAN, Liontin
Evangelina

INA 9 0 20 -20 -20

6 259 LUO, Yiwei SIN 5 0 0

-20 -20270
KNEBELEVA,
Ekaterina

UZB 10 0 20

0 0

8 264
MANEEPHAN,
Jutatip

THA 7 0 0 0 0

SOM NET, Jupha MAS 6 0 0

0 20 -20 -199 227 CHANU, M Sonali IND 11
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Communique no. 119 rev A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 238 10009668658 JPN

2 247 10007416339 KOR

3 206 10062018851 CHN

=4 268 10005968009 TPE

=4 255 10007733409 MAS

=6 217 10008999055 HKG

=6 264 10005601631 THA

8 259 10015954157 SIN

9 227 10050623573 IND

=10 224 10011136893 INA

=10 270 10010609154 UZB

12 233 10009728878 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

0

42

SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 20 22 42

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina 22 20
BASTIDEHKHARGHANI, Parastoo DNS

YANG, Qianyu 28 32

36 28 64

64

WANG, Xiaofei 32 36 68

HUANG, Ting Ying 30 34

60

SOM NET, Jupha

80

KIM, Hyunji 38 38 76

KAJIHARA, Yumi 40 40

OMNIUM II - After TEMPO
CLASSIFICATION - 2

Women Elite

SH TO EL PR Total

60

LUO, Yiwei 24 30 54

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip 34 26

50CHANU, M Sonali 26 24
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Communique no. 120 rev A

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
238 10009668658 JPN

206 10062018851 CHN

255 10007733409 MAS

264 10005601631 THA

227 10050623573 IND

270 10010609154 UZB

At the blue band
247 10007416339 KOR

268 10005968009 TPE

217 10008999055 HKG

259 10015954157 SIN

224 10011136893 INA

communique approved by commissaires panel

KAJIHARA, Yumi

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
START LIST

Women Elite
Monday, 19 February 2018

KIM, Hyunji

HUANG, Ting Ying

SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 

WANG, Xiaofei

SOM NET, Jupha

CHANU, M Sonali

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

YANG, Qianyu

LUO, Yiwei

report printed on 19/2/2018 14:21 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 121

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Laps Down

1 238 10009668658 JPN

2 206 10062018851 CHN

3 268 10005968009 TPE

4 264 10005601631 THA

5 255 10007733409 MAS

6 247 10007416339 KOR

7 217 10008999055 HKG

8 224 10011136893 INA
9 270 10010609154 UZB
10 227 10050623573 IND

11 259 10015954157 SIN

communique approved by commissaires panel

WANG, Xiaofei

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
RESULTS

Women Elite
Monday, 19 February 2018

KAJIHARA, Yumi

HUANG, Ting Ying

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

SOM NET, Jupha

KIM, Hyunji

CHANU, M Sonali

LUO, Yiwei

YANG, Qianyu
SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina
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Communique no. 123

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
238 10009668658 JPN

247 10007416339 KOR

255 10007733409 MAS

217 10008999055 HKG

227 10050623573 IND

270 10010609154 UZB

At the blue band
206 10062018851 CHN

268 10005968009 TPE

264 10005601631 THA

259 10015954157 SIN

224 10011136893 INA

communique approved by commissaires panel

KAJIHARA, Yumi

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 20KM
START LIST

Women Elite
Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 20 Km, 80 Laps, 8 Sprints

WANG, Xiaofei

HUANG, Ting Ying

SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 

KIM, Hyunji

SOM NET, Jupha

YANG, Qianyu

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina

CHANU, M Sonali

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

LUO, Yiwei
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Communique no. 125

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 238 10009668658 JPN

2 206 10062018851 CHN

3 268 10005968009 TPE

4 259 10015954157 SIN

5 217 10008999055 HKG

6 247 10007416339 KOR

7 255 10007733409 MAS

8 264 10005601631 THA

9 227 10050623573 IND

10 224 10011136893 INA

11 270 10010609154 UZB

233 10009728878 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

73

66

DNS

PR

120

119

119

118

110

0

#N/A

14

19

45

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Elite

Total

14525

EL

40KAJIHARA, Yumi

38

36

20

28

30

26

24

#N/A

30

4

5

20

TO

40

36

34

18

SH

40

32

30

24

28

38

20

22

DNS

30

32

38

22SETIAWAN, Liontin Evangelina 

KNEBELEVA, Ekaterina
BASTIDEHKHARGHANI, Parastoo

WANG, Xiaofei

HUANG, Ting Ying

LUO, Yiwei

YANG, Qianyu

KIM, Hyunji

SOM NET, Jupha

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

CHANU, M Sonali

36 28 32 13 109

34 26 34 3 97

26 24 22 1 73
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	Women Elite Team Sprint
	C075 WE TS Q S
	C076 WE TS Q R
	C077 WE TS F S
	C078 WE TS F R

	Women Elite Sprint
	C079 WE SP Q S
	C080 WE SP Q R
	C081 WE SP EF S
	C082 WE SP EF R
	C083 WE SP QF S
	C084 WE SP QF R
	C085 WE SP SF S
	C086 WE SP SF R
	C087 WE SP F S
	C088 WE SP F R
	C089 WE SP SU

	Women Elite Keirin
	C090 WE KE R1 S
	C091 WE KE R1 R
	C092 WE KE R1-r S
	C093 WE KE R1-r R
	C094 WE KE R2 S
	C095 WE KE R2 R
	C096 WE KE F S
	C097 WE KE F R

	Women Elite 500m Time Trail
	C098 WE KTw Q S
	C099 WE KTw Q R
	C100 WE KTw F S
	C101 WE KTw F R

	Women Elite Team Pursuit
	C102 WE TP Q S
	C103 WE TP Q R
	C104 WE TP F S
	C105 WE TP F R

	Women Elite Individual Pursuit
	C106 WE IP Q S
	C107 WE IP Q R
	C108 WE IP F S
	C109 WE IP F R

	Women Elite Points Race
	C110 WE PR F S
	C111 WE PR F R

	Women Elite Scratch
	C112 WE SH F S
	C113 WE SH F R

	Women Elite Omnium
	C114 WE OM 1 S
	C115 WE OM 1 R
	C116 WE OM 1
	C117 WE OM 2 S
	C118 WE OM 2 R
	C119 WE OM 2
	C120 WE OM 3 S
	C121 WE OM 3 R
	C122 WE OM 3
	C123 WE OM 4 S
	C124 WE OM 4 R
	C125 WE OM 4

	Women Elite Madison
	C126 WE MA F S
	C127 WE MA F R




